
_ _ _ _ . . . . . . _ - - - _ _ _ - - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ -

8 ..

OMB No.<

' ' ' " " * " * *
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT (* "^"$

2

2. AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUIS! TION / PURCHASE REQ. No. 5. PROJECT NO.

RES930502 g 7

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I
(lf other than item 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Div. Of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
Attn: TAB #1 TWF-7E33
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State, ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Science Applications International Corp.
10260 Campus Point Drive 9B. DATED (SEE IIEM 11)
San Diego, CA 92121

10A. MUDIFICATION OF CONTRACT /ORD NO.
ORDER NO

| NRC-04 93-050X

108. DATED (SLE ITEM 13)

C00F l FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|J Ine aoove numbered solicitation is amended as set for;h in item 14. The hour and cate specified for receipts of

Offerors 0 is extended, O is not extended. Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour
and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one ofthe following methods: (a) By completing itemn 8 and 15,
and returning copics of the amendment, (b) By acknowled ing receipt of this amendnent on each cop of the
offer submitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which i cludes a reference to the solicitation a amendment
ntsters. FAILURd 0F YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change
an of fer already submitted, such change may be made by telegramor letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNIING AND APPROPR!ATION DATA (lf required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

4

Lal A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN |
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

!

6. TPE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in pay- i
ing office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUFPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
* Mutual Agreement

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

__ _ _

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 is not, O is required to sign this document and return te copies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MOOlFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract
subject matter where feasable.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the expiration date of sne period
of performance to October 31, 1994 to allow the Government time to review and
develop coments on the latest draf t submittal of the final deliverable
product. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section F.5 is revised to read as follows:
"This contract shall comence on July 28, 1993 and will expire on October
31, 1994."

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of thedocument referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Brenda J. Young Mary H. Mace
Contracts Manager, Oak Ridge . Contracting Officer .

n n

_ ST ATES Qfj|fERJCAONTRACTOR 0 ' 15C. DATE SIGNED '168. UNI
. s

16C. DATE SIGNED

y' ~~e'|- 'v( .
' "

pnk - w D 6 |94 \gy
/

'(Signature at nWn Autneri#d to sign) ~(Signature ofeCorteracting Of ficer)

NSN7540-01-1N-80M / '
STANDARD FORM 3 0 (REV. 4-8)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 9408120198 940606 Prescribed by GSA y

4'#' f
PDR CONTR FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

11'060 "" - 4-' - " """ D i



i

jn
'

..

*
i

NRC-04-93-050
|Modification No. Two

Page 2 of 2 j

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of $68,512.00,
remain unchanged. :

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of
this action is provided below:

|

| Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $ 68,512.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $68,512.00

| This modification does not obligate any funds.

I

,

1

I

I

I

|

t

|

|
,

- -


